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Códigos: 0609990 - 0609991 - 0609992 - 0609993 - 0609994
Descripción

CURVAS 
PARA TUBERÍAS NO ROSCABLES

Materiales eléctricos

Curvas para la conexión de tuberías no roscables (ex EMT).

Códigos

 0609990

0609991

0609992

0609993

0609994

Medida

20 mm

25 mm

32 mm

40 mm

50 mm

Espesor

1.10 mm

1.10 mm

1.65 mm

1.65 mm

1.65 mm

Diámetro exterior
min.       máx.

19.70 mm   20.00 mm

24.80 mm   25.00 mm

31.70 mm   32.00 mm

39.70 mm   40.00 mm

49.60 mm   50.00 mm


